
FROM PORT KLANG TO SABAH, LABUAN & SARAWAK
 

October, 2025

GRAND VISION STRAITS
CHALLENGER GRAND VISION GRAND VISION

258 342 259 260

HEIGHT/RAMP 4.9M/100.0T 4.9M/100.0T 4.9M/100.0T 4.9M/100.0T

PORT KLANG Sat, 04-Oct Tue, 07-Oct Wed, 15-Oct Fri, 24-Oct

SAPANGAR Fri, 10-Oct - Tue, 21-Oct Thu, 30-Oct

KOTA KINABALU - - - -

LABUAN Thu, 09-Oct - - -

KUCHING - - - -

BINTULU - Sat, 11-Oct Sun, 19-Oct Tue, 28-Oct

FROM SABAH, LABUAN & SARAWAK TO PORT KLANG
 

October, 2025
GRAND VISION GRAND VISION GRAND VISION -

258A 259A 260A -

HEIGHT/RAMP 4.9M/100.0T 4.9M/100.0T 4.9M/100.0T -

SAPANGAR Fri, 10-Oct Tue, 21-Oct Thu, 30-Oct -

KOTA KINABALU - - - -

LABUAN Thu, 09-Oct - - -

KUCHING - - - -

BINTULU - Sun, 19-Oct Tue, 28-Oct -

PORT KLANG Wed, 15-Oct Fri, 24-Oct Tue, 04-Nov -

FROM PORT KLANG TO SABAH, LABUAN & SARAWAK
 

November, 2025
GRAND VISION GRAND VISION GRAND VISION -

261 262 263 -

HEIGHT/RAMP 4.9M/100.0T 4.9M/100.0T 4.9M/100.0T -

PORT KLANG Tue, 04-Nov Sat, 15-Nov Wed, 26-Nov -

SAPANGAR Mon, 10-Nov Fri, 21-Nov Mon, 01-Dec -

KOTA KINABALU - - - -

LABUAN - - - -

KUCHING - - - -

BINTULU Sat, 08-Nov Wed, 19-Nov Sun, 30-Nov -

FROM SABAH, LABUAN & SARAWAK TO PORT KLANG
 

November, 2025
GRAND VISION GRAND VISION GRAND VISION -

261A 262A 263A -

HEIGHT/RAMP 4.9M/100.0T 4.9M/100.0T 4.9M/100.0T -

SAPANGAR Mon, 10-Nov Fri, 21-Nov Mon, 01-Dec -

KOTA KINABALU - - - -

LABUAN - - - -

KUCHING - - - -

BINTULU Sat, 08-Nov Wed, 19-Nov Sun, 30-Nov -

PORT KLANG Sat, 15-Nov Wed, 26-Nov Fri, 05-Dec -

FROM PORT KLANG TO SABAH, LABUAN & SARAWAK
 

December, 2025
GRAND VISION GRAND VISION GRAND VISION -

264 265 266 -

HEIGHT/RAMP 4.9M/100.0T 4.9M/100.0T 4.9M/100.0T -

PORT KLANG Fri, 05-Dec Tue, 16-Dec Fri, 26-Dec -

SAPANGAR Thu, 11-Dec Mon, 22-Dec Wed, 31-Dec -

KOTA KINABALU - - - -

LABUAN Wed, 10-Dec - - -

KUCHING - - - -

BINTULU Tue, 09-Dec Sat, 20-Dec Tue, 30-Dec -

FROM SABAH, LABUAN & SARAWAK TO PORT KLANG
 

December, 2025
GRAND VISION GRAND VISION GRAND VISION -

264A 265A 266A -

HEIGHT/RAMP 4.9M/100.0T 4.9M/100.0T 4.9M/100.0T -

SAPANGAR Thu, 11-Dec Mon, 22-Dec Wed, 31-Dec -

KOTA KINABALU - - - -

LABUAN Wed, 10-Dec - - -

KUCHING - - - -

BINTULU Tue, 09-Dec Sat, 20-Dec Tue, 30-Dec -

PORT KLANG Tue, 16-Dec Fri, 26-Dec - -

** Giga Shipping Sdn. Bhd. Reserves the authority to amend the vessel schedule due to low cargo inducement, berthing capacities of the Ports, weather conditions and/or any other unforeseen event deemed justifiable.

Giga Car Terminal (GCT) Sdn Bhd, Address : Pulau Indah 42909, Port Klang, Selangor Darul Elsan, Tel: +603 3101 1200/1203, Fax: +603 3101 1202.

PLEASE CONTACT GIGA CUSTOMER SERVICE CONSULTANTS FOR ANY FURTHER ASSISTANCE & ENQUIRIES
 

DEPARTMENT EMAIL DIRECT LINE CONTACT NUMBER

Documentation GIGA.ML.DOCS.ALD@GIGASHIP.COM N/A 03-5569 1188

Inquiries, Shipping Schedule & Bookings GIGA.ML.SALES.ALD@GIGASHIP.COM 03-5567 0486 03-5569 1188

Invoicing GIGA.ML.INVOICING@GIGASHIP.COM N/A

GIGA SHIPPING - MALAYSIA DOMESTIC RO/RO VESSEL SCHEDULE

Issued on September 26th, 2025


